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MEDIPRO TOUCH CMDV5

CMDV5.HMDO04

Professional micromotor with integrated 400 W suction
and a speed of up to 40.000 rpm, designed for high-
demand podiatry, manicure and pedicure
applications. It features a digital display with
independent control of speed and suction, an ON/OFF
switch on the handpiece of 78 g and bidirectional
rotation. Manufactured by Saeshin (Korea), it delivers
quiet performance, tforque of up to 5.0 N.cm and a
robust construction designed for daily professional
use.

Key specifications

Motor type brushless
Maximum speed 40000 RPM
Torque / Motor torque 5.0N-cm
Handpiece weight 789

Bit compatibility -

Electrical overload protection Yes
Suction system Yes
Input voltage 220/240V
Screen type full touch
Control type digital

Technical data
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MEDIPRO TOUCH CMDV5

CMDV5.HMDO04

Micromotor profesional con aspiracion integrada de
400 Wy velocidad de hasta 40.000 rpm, disefiado
para podologia, manicura y pedicura de alta
exigencia. Incorpora pantalla digital con control
independiente de velocidad y aspiracion, interruptor
ON/OFF en la pieza de mano de 78 g y gjiro
bidireccional. Fabricado por Saeshin (Corea), ofrece
rendimiento silencioso, torque de hasta 5,0 N-cm y una
construccién robusta pensada para el uso profesional
diario.

Especificaciones técnicas

Tipo de motor brushless
Velocidad maxima 40000 RPM
Torque / para motor 50N-cm
Peso de la pieza de mano 789

Compatibilidad de fresas -

Proteccion eléctrica contra

sobrecarga Si
Sistema de aspiracion Si
Voltaje de entrada 220/240V
Tipo de pantalla full touch
Tipo de control digital

Ficha técnica
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MEDIPRO TOUCH CMDV5

CMDV5.HMDO04

Micromotor professionale con aspirazione integrata
da 400 W e velocita fino a 40.000 rpm, progettato per
podologia, manicure e pedicure di alta qualita.
Incorpora un display digitale con controllo
indipendente della velocita e dell'aspirazione, un
interruttfore ON/OFF sul manipolo da 78 g e rotazione
bidirezionale. Prodotto da Saeshin (Corea), offre
prestazioni silenziose, una coppia fino a 5,0 N-cm e una
costruzione robusta pensata per 'uso professionale
quotidiano.

Specifiche chiave

Tipo di motore brushless
Velocita massima 40000 RPM
Coppia / Coppia motore 50N-cm
Peso del manipolo 789

Compatibilita delle frese -

Protezione elettrica contro il

sovraccarico Si
Sistema di aspirazione Si
Tensione diingresso 220/240V
Tipo di schermo full touch
Tipo di controllo digital

Scheda tecnica
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MEDIPRO TOUCH CMDV5

CMDV5.HMDO04

Professioneller Mikromotor mit integrierter 400-W-
Absaugqung und einer Drehzahl von bis zu 40.000 rpm,
entwickelt fur anspruchsvolle Podologie, Manikure und
Pedikure. Er verfugt Gber ein digitales Display mit
unabhdngiger Steuerung von Drehzahl und
Absaugung, einen EIN/AUS-Schalter am Handsttck
von 78 g sowie bidirektionale Drehung. Hergestellt von
Saeshin (Korea), bietet er leisen Betrieb, ein
Drehmoment von bis zu 5,0 N-cm und eine robuste
Bauweise fur den taglichen professionellen Einsatz.

Technische Angaben

Motorart brushless
Maximale Drehzahl 40000 RPM
Drehmoment /

Motordrehmoment 50Ncm
Gewicht des Handstucks 789

Kompatibilitat der Fraser -

Elektrischer Uberlastschutz la
Absaugsystem da
Eingangsspannung 220/240V
Bildschirmtyp full touch
Steuerungsart digital

Technisches Datenblatt
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MEDIPRO TOUCH CMDV5

CMDV5.HMDO04

Micromotor professionnel avec aspiration intégrée de
400 W et une vitesse allant jusqu'a 40 000 rpm, congu
pour la podologie, la manucure et la pédicure haut de
gamme. Il intégre un écran numérique avec contréle
indépendant de la vitesse et de l'aspiration, un
interrupteur ON/OFF sur la piéce & main de 78 g et une
rotation bidirectionnelle. Fabriqué par Saeshin (Corée),
il offre des performances silencieuses, un couple allant
jusqu'a 5,0 N-cm et une construction robuste congue
pour un usage professionnel quotidien.

Spécifications clés

Type de moteur brushless
Vitesse maximale 40000 RPM
Couple / Couple moteur 50N-cm
Poids de la piece & main 789

Compatibilité des fraises -

Protection électrique contre

surcharge Oui
Systéme d'aspiration Oui
Tension d'entrée 220/240 V
Type d'écran full touch
Type de commande digital

Fiche technique



